Date

Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.

09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Cruise Tour Itinerary

Itinerary

Fairbanks Hotel

Fairbanks Hotel

Denali Princess Wilderness Lodge

Denali Princess Wilderness Lodge

Mt. McKinley Princess Wilderness Lodge

Kenai Princess Wilderness Lodge
Kenai Princess Wilderness Lodge
Whittier

Hubbard Glacier, AK ( Scenic Cruising)
Glacier Bay, AK (Scenic Cruising)
Skagway, AK

Juneau, AK

Ketchikan, AK

At Sea

Vancouver, BC

Included Features
Arri D ¢ e  14-Day Alaska Cruise Tour
frive epart Meals and Entertainment onboard the Grand Princess
8:30PM
3:00PM  8:00PM

9:15AM  7:30PM
7:00AM 8:30PM
6:30AM  4:00PM
10:00AM 6:00PM

7:30AM

Itinerary is subject to change at anytime without notification and/or compensation.

Book this cruise with your

AAA Member Rewards Visa
Member Rewards
Earn y w”
Triple 5 )
Points*

*On all qualifying purchases
*Ask your Travel Agent for details



STATEROOMS & PRICING

CATEGORIES PRICE PER PERSON
MD- Mini Suite $3994.00
BC — Balcony $3654.00
OC—=0Ocean View $3439.00

Rates are per person based on double occupancy. Single, third, & fourth person rates and other cabin categories are
available upon request, based on availability.

Taxes and government fees are at an additional cost of $300.78 per person. These charges are subject to change until
departure.

Payment: A deposit of $250.00 per person is due at time of booking to hold your reservation. Final payment is due to
AAA Travel no later than May 19, 2023. Payments are accepted in the form of cash, check (payable to: AAA Reading-
Berks), or most major credit cards.

Transfers will be determined after final payment has been collected. There is a 10 - passenger minimum to confirm
group transportation from AAA Reading Berks. If private transfers are preferred, please contact your travel consultant
for information on Infinity Limousine service.

Identification: A valid passport with a minimum of six months validity past the date of travel completion is required.
All names on the reservation must match the names on the passenger’s passport. Any passengers without proper
identification and documentation will be denied boarding without refund. Contact your travel consultant if you have
any questions on documentation. If you are not a U.S. Citizen, please contact us immediately.

Cancellation Penalties: Cancellation penalties up to 100% of trip cost may apply based on supplier cancellation policies.

Please reference cdc.gov/travel for the most up to date information.

AAA STRONGLY RECOMMENDS TRAVEL INSURANCE

AAA Travel
920 Van Reed Road
Wyomissing, PA 19610

(610) 374-5600

Travel www.AAA.com

Limits on AAA Travel's Responsibilities: The American Automobile Association, Inc., gives notice that all tickets and coupons are issued and delivered by them and all arrangements for
transportation or conveyance, or for hotel accommodations are made by them as AGENTS, upon the express conditions that they shall not be liable for any injury, damage, loss, accident,
delay, or irregularity which may be occasioned by reason or defect in any vehicle or through the act of default of any company or person engaged in conveying the passenger or any hotel
proprietor, or employee, or in carrying out arrangements of the tour, or otherwise in connection therewith. No carrier shall have or incur, any responsibility to any persons taking this tour,
except its liability as a common carrier. The airline and/or steamship lines concerned are not to be held responsible for any act, omission, or events, during the time the passengers are
not on board their plane or conveyances. The passage contract in use by the airline and/or steamship concerned when issued shall constitute the sole contract between carrier and
purchaser and/or passenger of these tours. The aforesaid American Automobile Association, Inc. can accept no responsibility for losses or additional expensed due to delay or changes of
schedule, weather, strikes, war quarantines, or other causes. All such losses or expenses shall have to be borne by the passengers.



