

Cruise Tour Itinerary

Included Features

Date	Itinerary	Arrive	Depart •
Sep. 09	Fairbanks Hotel		
Sep. 10	Fairbanks Hotel		
Sep. 11	Denali Princess Wilderness Lodge		
Sep. 12	Denali Princess Wilderness Lodge		
Sep. 13	Mt. McKinley Princess Wilderness Lodge		
Sep. 14	Kenai Princess Wilderness Lodge		
Sep. 15	Kenai Princess Wilderness Lodge		
Sep. 16	Whittier		8:30PM
Sep. 17	Hubbard Glacier, AK (Scenic Cruising)	3:00PM	8:00PM
Sep. 18	Glacier Bay, AK (Scenic Cruising)	9:15AM	7:30PM
Sep. 19	Skagway, AK	7:00AM	8:30PM
Sep. 20	Juneau, AK	6:30AM	4:00PM
Sep. 21	Ketchikan, AK	10:00AM	6:00PM
Sep. 22	At Sea		
Sep. 23	Vancouver, BC	7:30AM	

- 14-Day Alaska Cruise Tour
- Meals and Entertainment onboard the Grand Princess





*On all qualifying purchases *Ask your Travel Agent for details

 $It in erary\ is\ subject\ to\ change\ at\ any time\ without\ notification\ and/or\ compensation.$

STATEROOMS & PRICING

CATEGORIES PRICE PER PERSON

MD- Mini Suite \$3994.00 BC-Balcony \$3654.00 OC-Ocean View \$3439.00

Rates are per person based on double occupancy. Single, third, & fourth person rates and other cabin categories are available upon request, based on availability.

Taxes and government fees are at an additional cost of \$300.78 per person. These charges are subject to change until departure.

Payment: A deposit of \$250.00 per person is due at time of booking to hold your reservation. Final payment is due to AAA Travel no later than **May 19, 2023**. Payments are accepted in the form of cash, check (payable to: AAA Reading-Berks), or most major credit cards.

Transfers will be determined after final payment has been collected. There is a 10 - passenger minimum to confirm group transportation from AAA Reading Berks. If private transfers are preferred, please contact your travel consultant for information on Infinity Limousine service.

Identification: A valid passport with a minimum of six months validity past the date of travel completion is required. All names on the reservation must match the names on the passenger's passport. Any passengers without proper identification and documentation will be denied boarding without refund. Contact your travel consultant if you have any questions on documentation. If you are not a U.S. Citizen, please contact us immediately.

Cancellation Penalties: Cancellation penalties up to 100% of trip cost may apply based on supplier cancellation policies.

Please reference cdc.gov/travel for the most up to date information.

AAA STRONGLY RECOMMENDS TRAVEL INSURANCE



Limits on AAA Travel's Responsibilities: The American Automobile Association, Inc., gives notice that all tickets and coupons are issued and delivered by them and all arrangements for transportation or conveyance, or for hotel accommodations are made by them as AGENTS, upon the express conditions that they shall not be liable for any injury, damage, loss, accident, delay, or irregularity which may be occasioned by reason or defect in any vehicle or through the act of default of any company or person engaged in conveying the passenger or any hotel proprietor, or employee, or in carrying out arrangements of the tour, or otherwise in connection therewith. No carrier shall have or incur, any responsibility to any persons taking this tour, except its liability as a common carrier. The airline and/or steamship lines concerned are not to be held responsible for any act, omission, or events, during the time the passengers are not on board their plane or conveyances. The passage contract in use by the airline and/or steamship concerned when issued shall constitute the sole contract between carrier and purchaser and/or passenger of these tours. The aforesaid American Automobile Association, Inc. can accept no responsibility for losses or additional expensed due to delay or changes of schedule, weather, strikes, war quarantines, or other causes. All such losses or expenses shall have to be borne by the passengers.